Valves
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certication Listing DK-Lok Valve Certication ListingQuality System Approvals
No.VG16-0VG16 Series General Utility Service Needle Valves
Pressure up to 6,000 psig (413 bar)
Features
• Compact and sturdy design.
•  Sintered molded handle for the user of the handle operational

Every valve is cleaned and packaged in accordance with
DK-Lok cleaning standard DC-01.
How to order
VG16A-MF4N- -A  -GF -S
Valve Pattern
Designator
Packing Material
Designator
Valve Material
Designator
Nil : In-line
A : Angle
Nil : PTFE
GF : Graphite
S : SS316
C : Carbon Steel
Flow Data @ 100°F(38°C)